DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY & IMAGING
Liaquat University of Medical & Health Sciences
' Hospital, Jamshoro/Hyderabad

gg ~ ON CALL ULTRASQUND DUTY ROSTER
AT LUH, HYDERABAD

01- 06- 2023 Thursday

02- 06-2023 Friday Dr Rekha

03-06-2023 Saturday | Dr Afshan Dr Baber
06-06-2023 Menday Dr Insha Dr Saima Be -
06-06-2023 |  Tuesday Dr.Pireh, . Dr Rabail
07-06-2023 | Wednesday | Dr AishaLeghari Dr Rekha _
08-06-2023 ‘Thursday Dr.Murk . Dr Afshan
09-06-2023 Friday PrInsha Dr Baber =

10-06-2023 |

" 12-06-2023

Mnday

Saluay

D Pireit

1 Ow Rabail _

, DrSalmaBe‘ _

| Dr Aisha nghan

13-06-2023- Tuesday | Dr Rekha: - Dr.MurK

14-06-2023 Wednesday | Dr Afshan Dr Insha
15-06-2023 Thursday | Dr Baber Dr Pireh
16-06-2023 Friday Dr Saima Be: Dr Rabail

17-06-2023

19-06-2023 |

Saturday

Dr Aisha Lg
L

[ DrAfshan

Monday Dr.MurK
20-06-2023 Tuesday Iirinsha Dr Baber
21-06-2023 Wednesday | D Pireh Dr Saima Be
22-06-2023 Thursday | Dr Rabail _Dr Aisha Leghari
23-06-2023 Friday | Dr.Murk

“|. 24-06-2023

| 26-06-2023

: Monday

i Saturday -

'D. !nsha S ——

Dr Plreh

27-06-2023 Tuesday Dr Samm Be . Dr Rabail
28-06-2023 | Wednesday | Dr AishaLeghari Dr Rekha
129-06-2023 .| Thursday | Dr.Murk = Dr Afshan
30-06-2023 Friday Drinsha -~ Dr Baber
A
Dr Feroza Memon X . ANEELA SHEEBA
\ Chief Radiologist - MBBS, DMRD, FCPS L

Incharge (Admin) Professor & Head of Radiology department
Department of Radiology S e

i LUMEKS, Jamshoro / Hyderabad
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LUH, Hyderabad

Copy forward to:
“&1- The Registrar LUMHS, Jamshoro

02- The Medical Supermhendent LUH, Hyderabad/lamshoro
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